LIPPUKISA 2025 NAISET
Naiset

B125cm
B10,5m
B1128 m
A9 Reika
A910cm
A95,2m
A97m
A97m
A947 m
.A9200m
.A9236m
. A8 Reika
LA725m
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Nimi

Marjo Niininen
Sinikka Skytta
Annika Kolbl

Aulikki Makela

Anna Sovijarvi
Anne-Marja Laurila
Oili Ask

Anne Nieminen
Marja-Leena Méakela
Sirpa Rajakallio
Teea Lahdenpera-Tarkkanen
Leena Hyvattinen
Marja-Riitta tuomi

HCP

27,8
34,4
15,5
14,4
4,1

28,7
17,9
26,7
19,3
29,9
24,0
18,3
25,9



